
OVERALL 

PASS %

33 to 

44.9%

45 to 

59.9%

60 to 

74.9%

75 to 

89.9%

90 to 

100%
P.I.

1
PM SHRI KV SEC.4, R K 

PURAM
RENU GUPTA 63 62 1 98.41% 0 7 31 22 3 64.21

OVERALL 

PASS %

33 to 

44.9%

45 to 

59.9%

60 to 

74.9%

75 to 

89.9%

90 to 

100%
P.I.

1
PM SHRI KV SEC.4, R K 

PURAM
RENU GUPTA 35 34 1 97.14% 0 2 19 13 1 76.57

OVERALL 

PASS %

33 to 

44.9%

45 to 

59.9%

60 to 

74.9%

75 to 

89.9%

90 to 

100%
P.I.

1
PM SHRI KV SEC.4, R K 

PURAM
RENU GUPTA 28 28 0 100.00% 0 5 12 9 2 68.57

NUMBER OF STUDENTS SECURING %AGE BETWEEN (OUT OF 500)

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (OVERALL RESULT) 2025
NAME OF THE KV: PM SHRI KV SECTOR-IV, R. K. PURAM, NEW DELHI 110022

CLASS XII

SL. NAME OF KV
NAME OF 

PRINCIPAL

TOTAL 

APPEARED

TOTAL 

PASSED

NO. OF 

STUDENTS 

FAILED & 

COMP.

STREAM WISE: SCIENCE STREAM
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (SCIENCE STREAM) 2025
NAME OF THE KV: PM SHRI KV SECTOR-IV, R. K. PURAM, NEW DELHI 110022

CLASS XII

NO. OF 

STUDENTS 

FAILED & 

COMP.

NUMBER OF STUDENTS SECURING %AGE BETWEEN (OUT OF 500)

STREAM WISE: HUMANITIES STREAM
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (HUMANITIES) 2025

SL. NAME OF KV
NAME OF 

PRINCIPAL

TOTAL 

APPEARED

TOTAL 

PASSED

NAME OF THE KV: PM SHRI KV SECTOR-IV, R. K. PURAM, NEW DELHI 110022

CLASS XII

SL. NAME OF KV
NAME OF 

PRINCIPAL

TOTAL 

APPEARED

TOTAL 

PASSED

NO. OF 

STUDENTS 

FAILED & 

COMP.

NUMBER OF STUDENTS SECURING %AGE BETWEEN (OUT OF 500)


