# KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN

## **ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (OVERALL RESULT) 2025**

NAME OF THE KV: PM SHRI KV SECTOR-IV, R. K. PURAM, NEW DELHI 110022

**CLASS XII** 

					NO. OF	NUMBER OF STUDENTS SECURING %AGE BETWEEN (OUT OF 500)							
SL.	NAME OF KV	NAME OF PRINCIPAL	TOTAL APPEARED	TOTAL PASSED	STUDENTS FAILED & COMP.	OVERALL PASS %	33 to 44.9%	45 to 59.9%	60 to 74.9%	75 to 89.9%	90 to 100%	P.I.	
1	PM SHRI KV SEC.4, R K PURAM	RENU GUPTA	63	62	1	98.41%	0	7	31	22	3	64.21	

## STREAM WISE: SCIENCE STREAM

#### **KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN**

## **ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (SCIENCE STREAM) 2025**

NAME OF THE KV: PM SHRI KV SECTOR-IV, R. K. PURAM, NEW DELHI 110022

**CLASS XII** 

	INAME OF KV			TOTAL PASSED	NO. OF STUDENTS FAILED & COMP.	NUMBER OF STUDENTS SECURING %AGE BETWEEN (OUT OF 500)							
SL.		NAME OF PRINCIPAL	TOTAL APPEARED			OVERALL PASS %	33 to 44.9%	45 to 59.9%	60 to 74.9%	75 to 89.9%	90 to 100%	P.I.	
1	PM SHRI KV SEC.4, R K PURAM	RENU GUPTA	35	34	1	97.14%	0	2	19	13	1	76.57	

#### **STREAM WISE: HUMANITIES STREAM**

#### **KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN**

## **ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (HUMANITIES) 2025**

NAME OF THE KV: PM SHRI KV SECTOR-IV, R. K. PURAM, NEW DELHI 110022

**CLASS XII** 

						NO. OF	NUMBER OF STUDENTS SECURING %AGE BETWEEN (OUT OF 500)						
S	SL.	INAME OF KV	NAME OF PRINCIPAL	TOTAL APPEARED	TOTAL PASSED	STUDENTS FAILED & COMP.	OVERALL PASS %	33 to 44.9%	45 to 59.9%	60 to 74.9%	75 to 89.9%	90 to 100%	P.I.
	1	PM SHRI KV SEC.4, R K PURAM	RENU GUPTA	28	28	0	100.00%	0	5	12	9	2	68.57